SHAREHOLDING PATTERN - MM FORGINGSLIMITED - Q3FY 26

General information about company

Scrip code
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN

Name of the company

Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

522241
MMFL
NOTLISTED

INE227C01017
MM FORGINGS LIMITED
No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-12-2025

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No




[ tome ] vaome |

P t d Non P ter- N
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No romoteran Public shareholder on romo. er on
Promoter Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal No No

Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge No No

or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

INTERNAL




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of Shares Total No of Shareholding ,
Number of Voting Right: Underl: h; % i
Shareholding as um e.r oF Voting Rights naer y\?g shares on aoa% assurr?mg Sub-categorization of shares
held in each class of Outstanding fully full conversion
No. of No. of No. of shares a % of total no. e . " ) Number of (XX1)
) 5 Total nos. securities (1X) convertible diluted of convertible )
Category of Nos. of fully paid up Partly paid-up underlying of shares . ) . equity
Category . N . shares held securities basis securities .
0 Shareholder Shareholders equity shares equity shares Depository i = as NooTvos e includin (includin (asa shares held in Shareholding (No. of shares) under
(D) (I held held Receipts lIV)+(V]:(VI) per SCRR, 1957) g Rig Warrants EESOP warrantsg ercentage dematerialized 4 =
™ W i\ Vit Asa Class Class Total as etc} ESOP, ' ofr;iluted siare form (xvil)

% of (A+B+C2) Total a% of (A+B+C) . ) e e
eg: X eg:Y (X) = Convertible capital) (i) (ii) (iii)

(XA+XB+XC) Securities (XI1)= (VII)+(X)
A PROMOTER & 11 27199790 0 0 27199790 56.34 27199790 0 27199790 56.34 0 0 56.34 27199790 0 0 0
B PUBLIC 34233 21081810 0 0 21081810 43.66 21081810 0 21081810 43.66 0 0 43.66 20774652 0 0 0
C NON PROMOTER- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cl Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C2 SHARES HELD BY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 34244 48281600 0 0 48281600 100 48281600 0 48281600 100 0 0 100 47974442 0 0 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights

TOTAL
Shareholding,

promoter . held in each class of as a % assuming
Shareholding % " A
OR No. of . No. of shares securities (1X) full conversion Number of
Category Name romoter Nos. of fully paid u Partly paid-up underlyin, Total nos. (calculated as of convertible equit
of the pGrou PAN Sharei;older el u}ltpshar:s equity shares De osiZo y shares held | per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting Rights securities sharecl heYId in
Shareholders entitp (n " q r:leld held Rscei t:/ (Vi = VIl As a % of CAL Totalas (asa dematerialized
o ¥ ) P V VI +VII) (A+B+C2) a % of
(except (Iv) (V1) percentage form (XVIII)
Class Class Total .
promoter) Total . of diluted share
X Y Voting .
rights capital)
(X11)= (VI1)+(X)
1 INDIAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals/Hind 6 3057390 0 3057390 6.33 3057390 0 3057390 6.33 6.33 3057390
Names:
S LAKSHMAN Prom.Grp. AAAPL1959R 1487996 0 1487996 3.08 1487996 0 1487996 3.08 3.08 1487996
LAKSHMI Prom.Grp. AACPR6513K 1135960 0 1135960 2.35 1135960 0 1135960 2.35 2.35 1135960
R Promoter AAEP17259P 310400 0 310400 0.64 310400 0 310400 0.64 0.64 310400
AJAY SHANKAR Prom.Grp. AAVPS7502G 108000 0 108000 0.22 108000 0 108000 0.22 0.22 108000
VIJAY SUNDAR Prom.Grp. AADPV8667R 15024 0 15024 0.03 15024 0 15024 0.03 0.03 15024
SANDHYA Prom.Grp. BTGPV1322N 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 10
b Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d ANY OTHER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Names:
Bodies
2 13466400 0 13466400 27.89 13466400 0 13466400 27.89 27.89 13466400
Corporate
SYNMAX
CONSULTANTS
& TRADING Promoter AAACG1084F 11592000 0 11592000 24.01 11592000 0 11592000 24.01 24.01 11592000
PRIVATE
LIMITED
SIVASUNDAR
PRIVATE Promoter AAGCS0712G 1874400 0 1874400 3.88 1874400 0 1874400 3.88 3.88 1874400
LIMITED
Names:
Dlrfectors E.md 3 10676000 0 10676000 2211 10676000 0 10676000 2211 2211 10676000
their Relatives
Vi DIZF:SS:I\?ANI\}I(AR Promoter AAHPS5321B 5440480 0 5440480 11.27 5440480 0 5440480 11.27 11.27 5440480
VENKATRAMAN
ANK Promoter AABPV2806) 5169920 0 5169920 10.71 5169920 0 5169920 10.71 10.71 5169920
SUMITA
Promoter AABPV5190K 65600 0 65600 0.14 65600 0 65600 0.14 0.14 65600
VIDYASHANKAR
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 27199790 0 27199790 56.34 27199790 0 27199790 56.34 56.34 27199790




FOREIGN

Individuals (Non
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Government

Institutions

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

ANY OTHER

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A1)+A)2)

11

27199790

27199790

56.34

27199790

27199790

56.34

56.34

27199790

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total No Total
Number of Voting Rights No. of Shares of "
N N Shareholding,
. held in each class of Underlying shares N
Shareholding % . " as a % assuming Number of
Category & No. of X No. of shares securities (1X) Outstanding on fully . .
N Partly paid-up ) Total nos. calculated as ) " of convertible equity
Name Nos. of fully paid up . underlying convertible diluted . .
PAN . equity shares . shares held per SCRR, 1957 = = . N securities shares held in
of the Shareholder equity shares Depository No of Voting Rights securities basis -
(D] held . (Vi = As a % of Total as N . . X (asa dematerialized
Shareholders (1 held Receipts (including (including
I ) (V) W) IV +V+VI) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) warrants percentage form
(viry Class Class Total Total )= E£sOP of diluted share (Xviy
X Y Voti " ! / ital
_o "8 (XA+XB+XC) Convertible capital)
rights ™ (X1
Securities etc.)
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds 5 3562521 0 0 3562521 7.38 3562521 0 3562521 7.38 0 0 7.38 3560121
Names: 0
HDFC MUTUAL
FUND - HDFC
AAATH1809A 1804178 0 0 1804178 3.74 1804178 0 1804178 3.74 0 0 3.74 1804178
HYBRID EQUITY
FUND
TATA MUTUAL
FUND - TATA AAATT0570A 1576286 0 0 1576286 3.26 1576286 0 1576286 3.26 0 0 3.26 1576286
SMALL CAP
FUND
b Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alternate
c Investment 4 564734 0 0 564734 117 564734 0 564734 117 0 0 1.17 564734
Funds
d Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
e Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
f Provident / 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
g Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sovereign
h Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
NBFCs
i registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
with RBI
Other Fi ial
j er rinancia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions
K Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 9 4127255 0 0 4127255 8.55 4127255 0 4127255 8.55 0 0 8.55 4124855
2 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign Direct
a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investments
Foreign Venture|
b Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
c Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds
Foreign Portflio
d Investors 30 795250 0 0 795250 1.65 795250 0 795250 1.65 0 0 1.65 795250
Category -1
Foreign Portflio
e Investors 3 44673 0 0 44673 0.09 44673 0 44673 0.09 0 0 0.09 44673
Category - 2
Overseas
Depositories
f (holding DRs) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(balancing
figure,




ANY OTHER

FOREIGN
INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

100

100

100

100

Sub-Total (B)(2)

34

840023

840023

1.74

840023

840023

1.74

1.74

839923

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central / State
Government is
a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

NON-
INSTITUTIONS

Associate
Companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

4800

4800

0.01

4800

4800

0.01

0.01

4800

Relatives of
promoters
(other
than
‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter
Group’
category)




Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter
Group' category!
is
'trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

52049

0 52049

0.11

52049

52049

0.11

0.11

52049

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

32378

7486481

0 7486481

15.51

7486481

7486481

15.51

15.51

7363723

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital
in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

49

5997457

0 5997457

12.42

5997457

5997457

12.42

12.42

5827057

Names:

SRINIVASAN V

AACPV1790Q

839893

0 839893

1.74

839893

839893

1.74

1.74

839893

SANDHYA G
PARIKH

AAEPP1311M

667311

0 667311

1.38

667311

667311

138

1.38

667311

CHINMAY G
PARIKH

ADVPC9973G

656812

0 656812

1.36

656812

656812

1.36

1.36

656812

Non Resident

Indians (NRIs

814

772182

0 772182

1.6

772182

772182

1.6

1.6

763582

Foreign
Nationals

Foreign
Companies

Bodies
Corporate

1000967

0 1000967

1000967

1000967

998067

ANY OTHER

0

0 0

0

0

0

Clearing
Members

545

0 545

545

545

545

Escrow Account

426451

0 426451

0.88

426451

426451

0.88

0.88

426451

HINDU
UNDIVIDED
FAMILIES

695

307163

0 307163

0.64

307163

307163

0.64

0.64

307163

LLP

35

62115

0 62115

0.13

62115

62115

0.13

0.13

62115

TRUSTS

4322

0 4322

0.01

4322

4322

0.01

0.01

4322

Sub-Total (B)(4)

34190

16114532

0 16114532

33.38

16114532

16114532

33.38

33.38

15809874

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
3+

(B)(4)

34233

21081810

0 21081810

43.66

21081810

21081810

43.66

43.66

20774652

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.




Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Sr. No. Whether by virtue of: Date of creation / acquisition of
5L . Nationality (Applicable . signifi icial i
b b - - ignificant beneficial interest
Name PAN PassportNo-n cose Nationality in case of Any other is Name PAN PassportNo-n cose Nationality in case of Any other is Rights on distributable Exercise of
of a foreign national selected) CISloRiEnnations selected) Shares Voting rights dividend or any other | Exercise of control significant
distribution influence
Significant Beneficial Owners
KRISHINAN SYNMIAK
1|VIDYA SHANKAR | AAHPS53218 INDIAN India CONSULTANTS | AAACG1084F INDIAN India 35.28 ves ves 29-05-1997
K SYNMAK
2|VENKATARAMA | AABPV2806) INDIAN India CONSULTANTS | AAACG1084F INDIAN India 34.72 ves ves 29-05-1997
SUMITA SYNMAK
3|VIDYASHANKAR | AABPV5190K INDIAN India CONSULTANTS | AAACG1084F INDIAN India 24.15 ves ves 29-05-1997

INTERNAL




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 1.74
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 1.76
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 1.80
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 3.09
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 3.76

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no
Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non
debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




