

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN - MM FORGINGS LIMITED - Q3FY26

[Home](#)
[Validate](#)

General information about company	
Scrip code	522241
NSE Symbol	MMFL
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE227C01017
Name of the company	MM FORGINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

[Home](#)[Validate](#)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	Nos. of Shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities including Warrants, ESOP etc (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities (XI) = (VII)+(X)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VIII)+(X)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares (XXI)		
								No of Voting Rights						Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total	Subcategory (i)	Subcategory (ii)	Subcategory (iii)				
A	PROMOTER &	11	27199790	0	0	27199790	56.34	27199790	0	27199790	56.34	0	0	56.34	27199790	0	0
B	PUBLIC	34233	21081810	0	0	21081810	43.66	21081810	0	21081810	43.66	0	0	43.66	20774652	0	0
C	NON PROMOTER-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
C2	SHARES HELD BY	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	34244	48281600	0	0	48281600	100	48281600	0	48281600	100	0	0	100	47974442	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category Name of the Shareholders (I)	promoter OR promoter Group entity (except promoter)	PAN (II)	Nos. of Shareholder (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII = V + VI + VII)	Shareholding % (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) VII As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			TOTAL Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)		
										No of Voting Rights						
										Class X	Class Y	Total				
1	INDIAN			0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
a	Individuals/Hind			6	3057390	0		3057390	6.33	3057390	0	3057390	6.33	3057390		
	Names:															
	S LAKSHMAN	Prom.Grp.	AAAPL1959R		1487996	0		1487996	3.08	1487996	0	1487996	3.08	1487996		
	LAKSHMI	Prom.Grp.	AAACPR6513K		1135960	0		1135960	2.35	1135960	0	1135960	2.35	1135960		
	R	Promoter	AAEPI7259P		310400	0		310400	0.64	310400	0	310400	0.64	310400		
	AJAY SHANKAR	Prom.Grp.	AAVPS7502G		108000	0		108000	0.22	108000	0	108000	0.22	108000		
	VIJAY SUNDAR	Prom.Grp.	AADPV8667R		15024	0		15024	0.03	15024	0	15024	0.03	15024		
	SANDHYA	Prom.Grp.	BTGPV1322N		10	0		10	0	10	0	10	0	10		
b	Central			0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
c	Financial			0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
d	ANY OTHER			0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Names:															
	Bodies Corporate			2	13466400	0		13466400	27.89	13466400	0	13466400	27.89	13466400		
	SYNMAX CONSULTANTS & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter	AAACG1084F		11592000	0		11592000	24.01	11592000	0	11592000	24.01	11592000		
	SIVASUNDAR PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter	AAGCS0712G		1874400	0		1874400	3.88	1874400	0	1874400	3.88	1874400		
	Names:															
	Directors and their Relatives			3	10676000	0		10676000	22.11	10676000	0	10676000	22.11	10676000		
	VIDYA SHANKAR KRISHNAN	Promoter	AAHPS5321B		5440480	0		5440480	11.27	5440480	0	5440480	11.27	5440480		
	VENKATRAMAN AN K	Promoter	AABPV2806J		5169920	0		5169920	10.71	5169920	0	5169920	10.71	5169920		
	SUMITA VIDYASHANKAR	Promoter	AABPV5190K		65600	0		65600	0.14	65600	0	65600	0.14	65600		
	Sub-Total (A)(1)			11	27199790	0		27199790	56.34	27199790	0	27199790	56.34	27199790		

2	FOREIGN			0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)			0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government			0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions			0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor			0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	ANY OTHER			0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)			0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)			11	27199790	0		27199790	56.34	27199790	0	27199790	56.34	27199790

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

e	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)		1	52049	0	0	52049	0.11	52049	0	52049	0.11	0	0	0.11	52049
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		32378	7486481	0	0	7486481	15.51	7486481	0	7486481	15.51	0	0	15.51	7363723
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs		49	5997457	0	0	5997457	12.42	5997457	0	5997457	12.42	0	0	12.42	5827057
	Names:														0	
	SRINIVASAN V	AACPV1790Q		839893	0	0	839893	1.74	839893	0	839893	1.74	0	0	1.74	839893
	SANDHYA G PARikh	AAEPP1311M		667311	0	0	667311	1.38	667311	0	667311	1.38	0	0	1.38	667311
	CHINMAY G PARikh	ADVPC9973G		656812	0	0	656812	1.36	656812	0	656812	1.36	0	0	1.36	656812
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)		814	772182	0	0	772182	1.6	772182	0	772182	1.6	0	0	1.6	763582
j	Foreign Nationals		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
l	Bodies Corporate		213	1000967	0	0	1000967	2.07	1000967	0	1000967	2.07	0	0	2.07	998067
m	ANY OTHER		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Clearing Members		1	545	0	0	545	0	545	0	545	0	0	0	0	545
	Escrow Account		1	426451	0	0	426451	0.88	426451	0	426451	0.88	0	0	0.88	426451
	HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILIES		695	307163	0	0	307163	0.64	307163	0	307163	0.64	0	0	0.64	307163
	LLP		35	62115	0	0	62115	0.13	62115	0	62115	0.13	0	0	0.13	62115
	TRUSTS		2	4322	0	0	4322	0.01	4322	0	4322	0.01	0	0	0.01	4322
	Sub-Total (B)(4)		34190	16114532	0	0	16114532	33.38	16114532	0	16114532	33.38	0	0	33.38	15809874
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		34233	21081810	0	0	21081810	43.66	21081810	0	21081810	43.66	0	0	43.66	20774652

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Sr. No.	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*					Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	
Significant Beneficial Owners																
	Add	Delete														
1	KRISHNAN VIDYA SHANKAR	AAHPSS5321B	INDIAN	India		SYNIVAX CONSULTANTS	AAACG1084F	INDIAN	India		35.28			Yes	Yes	29-05-1997
2	VENKATARAMA SUMITA	AABPV2806J	INDIAN	India		SYNIVAX CONSULTANTS	AAACG1084F	INDIAN	India		34.72			Yes	Yes	29-05-1997
3	VIDYASHANKAR	AABPV5190K	INDIAN	India		SYNIVAX CONSULTANTS	AAACG1084F	INDIAN	India		24.15			Yes	Yes	29-05-1997

[Home](#)[Validate](#)**Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits**

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100.00	1.74
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	1.76
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	1.80
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	3.09
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	3.76

Notes :-

- 1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities
- 2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.